FAFHAATEAING

700033727487

(Address)

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

[ Pekur [ war ] mar

{Business Entity Name)

[ £
o
(Document Number) 7
Certified Copies Certificates of Status o
o
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: i Z
— ::_3 - P -
nh I G
™o T
Sz
o
LIV - Lol
Tyaal g
ssy & I
I o= >y S D
[ (&

Cffice Use Only

=
-

A1
ONY

JEEE LY

i

L wd 92 ad¥ %0
LA



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAKY'

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032
REFERENCE : 591154 4311473
AUTHORIZATION ’TfF%ﬁ;{c;griP
. 'Q?Z%
COST LIMIT : § 105.00
ORDER DATE : April 26, 2004
ORDER TIME : 2:15 PM
ORDER NO. : 591154-050
CUSTOMER NO: 4311473

CUSTOMER: Ms. Jackie Gerstenfeld
Stearns Weaver Miller
Suite 2200, Museum Towexr
150 West Flagler Street
Miami, FL 33130

P =
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING EL%* S
ot = .
T om w3
ST A =X
NAME, : WOODLAND TERRACE LTD. - N f—.—;%r"
}f T =
I, w0
o
iAoy
EFFECTIVE DATE: Tom -
XX ARTICLES QF AMENDMENT

RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLATN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Darlene Ward -- EXT# 2335

EXAMINER’S INITIALS:



FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE
AMENDED AND RESTATED AGREEMENT AND
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF
WOODLAND TERRACE LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.109 of the Florida Statutes, Woodland Terrace
Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the “Partnership”), adopts the following certificate of amendment

to its certificate of limited partnership:

1. The Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership was
originally filed with the Florida Department of State on June 4, 1987 and subsequently amended on
July 29, 1988. The Partnership’s Amended and Restated Agreement and Certificate of Limited
Partnership was filed with the Florida Department of State on December 23, 1988 and was amended

April 11, 1989. The Partnership again filed its Amended and Restated Agreement and Cerlificate
of Limited Partnership on July 17, 1989.

2. Ronnie C. Davis has withdrawn as General Partner of the Partnership. The ri’a'me arie.
address of the new sole General Pariner is: e

et

\,1 1‘\1

Norita V. Davis ;« "
20721 SW 46™ Avenue = }--
Newberry, Florida 32669 "

36 SRS

.-({

3. Except as stated herein, the Amended and Restated Agreement and Cemﬁca}:é of A

Limited Partnership remains in full force and effect and no separate amendment to the Amendédand
Restated Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership exists.

4, Pursuant to the terms of the Amended and Restated Agreement and Certificate of
Limited Partnership, the Investment Limited Partner hereby consents and agrees to the assignment

of all of the Estate of Ronnie C. Davis’ right, title and interest as a General Partner of the Limited
Partnership to Norita V. Davis.

5. This First Amendment to the Amended and Restated Agreement and Certificate of
Limited Partnership (this “Certificate of Amendment”) shall be effective at the time of its filing with
the Florida Department of State.

ilo

fY

1 AY

~ydy

Lo,



IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned has signed this Certificate of Amendment this

15th day of March, 2004 as General Partner.

\Gy

PARTNER:

Bt e

Non V. Dav:s

vy TV

oy
3ad

SRR

AR




